
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-492 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/17/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2018

Title: Request City Council and Housing Authority Board to Approve 1) Amendment #2 to the Professional
Service Agreement with Keyser Marston Associates for Real Estate Advisory Services for Economic
Development by increasing the maximum authorization by $40,000 to a total of $115,000 and 2)
Amendment #1 to the Professional Services Agreement for Real Estate Advisory Services for
Affordable Housing Projects, increasing the maximum authorization by $11,000 to a total of $23,000.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Second Amendment to Professional Agreement, 2. Exhibit B - First Amendment to
Professional Agreement, 3. Disclosure Form 06.01.18

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

